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Saint Alphonsus Parish

Saint Alphonsus Parish

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
2023-2024 First Communion Preparation Calendar

Sacraments of First Reconciliation & First Communion

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
2023-2024 Confirmation Preparation Projects

Sacrament of Confirmation - Confirmation Year A (2025)

Sacrament of Confirmation - Confirmation Year B (2024)

Saturday January 27 1:00 pm (RE) First Reconciliation
Saturday April 6, 2024 or
April 20, 2024 9:30am - 11:30am First Communion Retreat

Saturday May 4 1:00pm (RE) Sacrament of First Communion

Sunday May 5 2:00pm (AACA) Sacrament of First Communion

Thursday May 2
5:30pm (RE)
6:30pm (AACA)

First Communion Rehearsal
*optional, if needed

Tuesday, Nov 28 6:00 - 9:00 PM Alpha Retreat

Tuesday, Jan 30 6:00 - 9:00 PM Confirmation NET Retreat

Tuesday, Oct 17 6:30 PM Confirmation Parent Meeting
Tuesday, Nov 28 Saint Report Due
Tuesday, Nov 28 Sponsor Selected

Tuesday, Mar 12 Service Project Due
Tuesday, Mar 12 Mass Journals Due (4)

Tuesday, Apr 9 6:15 PM
Confirmation Rehearsal with
Sponsor or adult

Friday, Apr 12 6:00 PM
Candidates and sponsors
arrive

7:00 PM Sacrament of Confirmation

9:00 PM
Reception to follow in Festival
Hall


